September 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PC20B Temperature and Pressure Integrated Sensor
Features
■ With constant current and constant
voltage excitation options
■ Highly reliable imported pressure die
■ Wide temperature compensation
■ Normalized output available

September 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC20B - 35k G 6w I1 C Z1
Example: PC20B-35kG6wI1CZ1
The product model is PC20B, pressure range: 0~35kPa, gauge pressure, electrical connection: 6-wire,
excitation: 1.5mA, with temperature compensation. The temperature measuring element is Pt100.
Ordering tips:
1 It can be selected for over range or down range, with amplitude controlled within ± 30% FS.
2 The pressure methods include gauge pressure, absolute pressure, and sealed pressure.
(1) Gauge pressure refers to a measurement based on the current atmospheric pressure, generally
greater than the current atmospheric pressure. Negative pressure is a special case of gauge pressure,
referring to the conditions at the workplace that are lower than the current atmospheric pressure.
(2) Absolute pressure is based on a vacuum.
(3) As for sealed gauge pressure, PC20B uses an absolute pressure die for the gauge pressure product
based on the atmospheric pressure of the production site. For pressure range above 6MPa, gauge
pressure cannot be selected, but only sealed gauge pressure.
3 Confirm the maximum overload of the system. The maximum overload of the system should be less than
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others Excitation selection
I1 = 1.5mA
U1 = 10V
OthersElectrical connection
6w = 6-wire
Others
Temperature measuring
element
Z1 = Pt100
Z2 = Pt1000
Z3=Temperature diode
Others
Product model
PC20B
Pressure range
(refer to “Pressure range
selection” on Page 3)
Compensation
C = Temp. Compensation
Others